Volleyball Kantonalmeisterschaft BL

Senioren

Baselbieter Turnverband

Schlussranglisten Meisterschaft 2010/2011

Kategorie A
Rang Mannschaft
1. MR Magden
2. TV Muttenz 1
3. MR Waldenburg 1
4, VB Therwil
5. TV Pratteln NS
Kategorie B
Rang Mannschaft
1. MR Arboldswil
2. TV Niederdorf
3. TV Itingen
4, TV Oberdorf
5. TV Muttenz 2
6. TV Ormalingen
7. MR Waldenburg 2

Punkte

14

12

10

Punkte

18

16

14

14

14

Differenz

Differenz

+10

+7

+4

-19

Bemerkungen

Sieger Kat. A

Kantonalmeister

Bemerkungen

Sieger Kat. B



